3 Quantity 4 Sets 

4 Method of Tender Open Tender (Two-Part) system through E-Tender Online Techno 

Commercial Bid (PART-I) and Price Bid (PART-II), through        

M/s. NIC Web portal https://tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 

5 a)Earnest Money Deposit Rs.16,200/- (Rupees Sixteen Thousand Two hundred only) 

To TANGEDCO‟s Account in the form of NEFT/RTGS or by the way 

of Account transfer 

Account No                : 660802000000100 

Name of the Bank      : INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK/                                    

EXTENSION COUNTER 

IFSC Code                 :